Winner Sheet
3/12/2016

Meet: Girl Power Invitational 2016
Level: 3:2B  Level2:
Event: All Events & AA

Age: L3: SrB  Squad:

www.Score-Master.com

Session: 2B SubTeam:
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Place Ave Score
1 9.375
2 9.150
3-T 9.100
4-T 9.100
5-T 8.900
6-T 8.900
7 8.800
8 8.700
9 8.675
10 8.450
12 8.350

Place Ave Score
1 9.625
2 9.600
3 9.325
4 9.250
5 9.000
6 8.875
7-T 8.825
8-T 8.825
9 8.625
10 8.350
12 7.050

Place Ave Score
1 9.375
2-T 9.325
3-T 9.325
4 9.250
5 9.125

AA Total
37.900
37.375
37.000
36.550
35.575
35.075
35.300
34.675
34.800
35.875
32.775

AA Total
36.550
37.900
37.375
37.000
35.300
35.075
35.575
34.800
35.875
34.675
32.775

AA Total
37.375
37.900
35.875
37.000
35.575

Vault

Name

Hannah Cheek
Hailey Thompson
Emma Schlueter
Hailey Graffeo
Paige Keeney
Brianna Sizemore
Caitlin Westring
Grace Armstrong
Elizabeth Dudley
Leighton Curless
Sydney Conley

Uneven Parallel Bars
Name

Hailey Graffeo
Hannah Cheek
Hailey Thompson
Emma Schlueter
Caitlin Westring
Brianna Sizemore
Paige Keeney
Elizabeth Dudley
Leighton Curless
Grace Armstrong
Sydney Conley

Balance Beam
Name

Hailey Thompson
Hannah Cheek
Leighton Curless
Emma Schlueter
Paige Keeney

Num
3024
3136
3116
3050
3073
3125
3147
3003
3041
3036
3032

Num

3050
3024
3136
3116
3147
3125
3073
3041

3036
3003
3032

Num
3136
3024
3036
3116
3073

Level
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B

Level
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B

Level
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B

Age

L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB

Age

L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB

Age

L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB
L3:SrB

Team

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Gymnastics Central
Queen City Gymnastics

Westside Academy of Gymnastics

Mason Twistars

Mason Twistars

Capitol City Gymnastics
Mason Twistars
Gymnastics Central
Capitol City Gymnastics

Team

Queen City Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Gymnastics Central
Mason Twistars

Mason Twistars

Westside Academy of Gymnastics

Mason Twistars
Gymnastics Central
Capitol City Gymnastics
Capitol City Gymnastics

Team

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Gymnastics Central
Gymnastics Central

Westside Academy of Gymnastics

www.Score-Master.com
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6 8.750
7 8.700
8 8.625
o-T 8.500
10-T  8.500
12 8.450

Ave Score
9.600
9.525
9.475
9.400
9.325
9.175
8.875
8.800
8.725
8.675
8.550

Place
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AA Total
37.900
37.375
37.000
36.550
35.875
35.575
35.300
35.075
34.800
34.675
32.775

Place

- = O 00 NO 01T~ WN =

N O

www.Score-Master.com

35.075
35.300
34.800
36.550
32.775
34.675

AA Total
37.900
37.375
35.875
37.000
36.550
34.675
32.775
35.300
35.575
34.800
35.075

Hi Sc
9.600
9.525
9.400
9.625
9.475
9.125
9.000
8.900
8.825
9.175
8.875

Brianna Sizemore
Caitlin Westring
Elizabeth Dudley
Hailey Graffeo
Sydney Conley
Grace Armstrong

Floor Exercise
Name

Hannah Cheek
Hailey Thompson
Leighton Curless
Emma Schlueter
Hailey Graffeo
Grace Armstrong
Sydney Conley
Caitlin Westring
Paige Keeney
Elizabeth Dudley
Brianna Sizemore

All Around

Name

Hannah Cheek
Hailey Thompson
Emma Schlueter
Hailey Graffeo
Leighton Curless
Paige Keeney
Caitlin Westring
Brianna Sizemore
Elizabeth Dudley
Grace Armstrong
Sydney Conley

3125
3147
3041
3050
3032
3003

Num
3024
3136
3036
3116
3050
3003
3032
3147
3073
3041
3125

Num
3024
3136
3116
3050
3036
3073
3147
3125
3041
3003
3032

3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B

Level
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B

Level
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B
3:2B

L3
L3
L3
L3
L3
L3

:SrB
:SrB
:SrB
:SrB
:SrB
:SrB

Age

L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:

SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB

Age

L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:
L3:

SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB
SrB

Mason Twistars
Mason Twistars
Mason Twistars
Queen City Gymnastics
Capitol City Gymnastics
Capitol City Gymnastics

Team

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Gymnastics Central
Gymnastics Central
Queen City Gymnastics
Capitol City Gymnastics
Capitol City Gymnastics
Mason Twistars
Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Mason Twistars

Mason Twistars

Team

Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Flip n Twist Gymnastics
Gymnastics Central
Queen City Gymnastics
Gymnastics Central
Westside Academy of Gymnastics
Mason Twistars

Mason Twistars

Mason Twistars

Capitol City Gymnastics
Capitol City Gymnastics

9.375
9.150
9.100
9.100
8.450
8.900
8.800
8.900
8.675
8.700
8.350

uB

9.600
9.325
9.250
9.625
8.625
8.825
9.000
8.875
8.825
8.350
7.050

BB

9.325
9.375
9.250
8.500
9.325
9.125
8.700
8.750
8.625
8.450
8.500

FX

9.600
9.525
9.400
9.325
9.475
8.725
8.800
8.550
8.675
9.175
8.875



